
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
269 

26 
21 

129 
165 

39 
27 
37 

180 
75 

6 
99 
38 
19 

127 
196 
168 

23 
41 

435 
48 
33 

291 
44 
45 
97 

8 
969 
172 

86 
154 

2 
861 

96 
43 
13 

Name 
Christian BRUGNONE 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Davide MORTALI 
Michele TOMASONI 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Cristian FORTUNATI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Antonio PACE 
Luca SANSAVINI 
Carlo CORSINI 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Michele FILIPPI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Michael COLETTI 
Luca COLETTO 
Matteo GALLAN 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Alessandro TORLASCHI 
Daniele ABELZI 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Davide ROLANDO 
Roberto Tommaso CARINELLI 
Francesco SCIACCA MELLI 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Paolo ODDI 
Roberto MANSUINO 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Alejandro GOMEZ PAPILI 
Pino CAPRARO 
Riccardo PIANO 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Michael FERRARI 

Best Tm 
1:09.118 
1:09.901 
1:10.022 
1:10.091 
1:10.248 
1:10.481 
1:10.574 
1:10.749 
1:10.865 
1:10.904 
1:10.982 
1:11.079 
1:11.176 
1:11.201 
1:11.516 
1:11.576 
1:11.596 
1:11.888 
1:11.898 
1:11.972 
1:12.254 
1:12.320 
1:12.354 
1:12.381 
1:12.382 
1:13.030 
1:13.063 
1:13.280 
1:13.381 
1:13.496 
1:13.506 
1:13.589 
1:13.823 
1:13.949 
1:14.896 

Diff 

0.783 
0.904 
0.973 
1.130 
1.363 
1.456 
1.631 
1.747 
1.786 
1.864 
1.961 
2.058 
2.083 
2.398 
2.458 
2.478 
2.770 
2.780 
2.854 
3.136 
3.202 
3.236 
3.263 
3.264 
3.912 
3.945 
4.162 
4.263 
4.378 
4.388 
4.471 
4.705 
4.831 
5.778 

In Lap 
8 
9 
7 
3 
4 
8 

10 
6 

10 
1 
2 
9 
1 
1 
3 
5 
7 
5 
6 

12 
8 
2 
2 
1 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
0 

Model/Engine 
Ducati 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Honda 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
MV 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
BTT MOTO 2 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/03/2021 16:45:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 28/03/2021 
PILOTI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:20:29 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

28/03/2021 16:20 


